
Table of Grade Distribution by Gender

Grade UG E E+ D D+ C C+ B B+ A A+ NR Total

Male n 0 0 0 1 1 18 25 35 58 45 26 0 209

% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 8.6 12.0 16.7 27.8 21.5 12.4 0.0 100.0

Female n 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 1 4 2 0 17

% 5.9 11.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.9 11.8 23.5 5.9 23.5 11.8 0.0 100.0

Gender X n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total n 1 2 0 1 1 19 27 39 59 49 28 0 226

% 0.4 0.9 0.0 0.4 0.4 8.4 11.9 17.3 26.1 21.7 12.4 0.0 100.0

Score Ranges 0-2 3-5 6-8 9-11 12-17 18-41 42-49 50-56 57-65 66-72 73-75 N/A Max 75

Mean 57.5

Std Dev 14

Median B+
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Not Assessed:

Male

Female

Info, Digital Media and Tech (VCE VET)

Graded Assessment 1
COURSEWORK

2021

Not Assessed:

Summary Statistics:

For  privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 students assessed has been assigned to the category of NR (Not Reported).



Table of Grade Distribution by Gender

Grade UG E E+ D D+ C C+ B B+ A A+ NR Total

Male n 0 0 6 16 24 31 39 33 26 21 16 0 212

% 0.0 0.0 2.8 7.5 11.3 14.6 18.4 15.6 12.3 9.9 7.5 0.0 100.0

Female n 0 0 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 0 1 0 17

% 0.0 0.0 11.8 11.8 17.6 11.8 11.8 17.6 11.8 0.0 5.9 0.0 100.0

Gender X n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total n 0 0 8 18 27 33 41 36 28 21 17 0 229

% 0.0 0.0 3.5 7.9 11.8 14.4 17.9 15.7 12.2 9.2 7.4 0.0 100.0

Score Ranges 0-17 18-35 36-62 63-76 77-89 90-101 102-111 112-124 125-132 133-139 140-180 N/A Max 180

Mean 107.5

Std Dev 24.4

Median C+

168

15

0

183

380

32

0

412

Gender X

Total

© Victorian Curriculum and Assessment Authority, 2022

Male
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Total

Total Enrolments incl. 

Not Assessed:

Male

Female

Info, Digital Media and Tech (VCE VET)

Graded Assessment 2
WRITTEN EXAMINATION

2021

Not Assessed:

Summary Statistics:

For  privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 students assessed has been assigned to the category of NR (Not Reported).


